EVpack-fuse MEV70
700 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 1ms, 35 - 600A
Battery Fuses / DS-DCBPMEV70-21-0524-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
BATTERY PACK FUSES
EVpack-fuse line-up belongs to the new DC Over-Current protection

Battery Fuses / DS-DCBPMEV70-21-0524-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 2 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
MEV70V -S Surface Mount Fuse
Catalog
number
Rated voltage
DC Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Package Weight
MEV70V35-S 700 V 35 A 0.86 W 125 A 5 s 5 9.9 g
MEV70V40-S 700 V 40 A 0.82 W 150 A 5 s 5 9.9 g
MEV70V50-S 700 V 50 A 1.2 W 175 A 5 s 5 9.9 g
MEV70V60-S 700 V 60 A 1.47 W 200 A 5 s 5 9.9 g
MEV70V70-S 700 V 70 A 1.89 W 200 A 30 s 5 59 g
MEV70V80-S 700 V 80 A 1.75 W 270 A 30 s 5 59 g
MEV70V100-S 700 V 100 A 2 W 330 A 30 s 5 59 g
MEV70V125-S 700 V 125 A 2.74 W 1500 A 150 ms 5 59 g
MEV70V150-S 700 V 150 A 3.54 W 1500 A 200 ms 5 59 g
MEV70V160-S 700 V 160 A 3.75 W 1500 A 300 ms 5 59 g
MEV70V175-S 700 V 175 A 4.63 W 1500 A 420 ms 5 59 g
MEV70V160-S
PRODUCT RANGE
MEV70A Round Body Fuse
Catalog
number Rated voltage DC Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Package Weight
MEV70A50-4 700 V 50 A 1.4 W 380 A 50 ms 20 99 g
MEV70A60-4 700 V 60 A 1.8 W 460 A 50 ms 20 99 g
MEV70A70-4 700 V 70 A 2.2 W 540 A 50 ms 20 99 g
MEV70A80-4 700 V 80 A 2.5 W 610 A 50 ms 20 99 g
MEV70A90-4 700 V 90 A 2.7 W 690 A 50 ms 20 99 g
MEV70A100-4 700 V 100 A 3.1 W 760 A 50 ms 20 99 g
MEV70A125-4 700 V 125 A 3.8 W 870 A 60 ms 5 0.17 kg
MEV70A150-4 700 V 150 A 4.5 W 1040 A 60 ms 5 0.17 kg
MEV70A175-4 700 V 175 A 5.2 W 1210 A 60 ms 5 0.17 kg
MEV70A200-4 700 V 200 A 5.9 W 1380 A 60 ms 5 0.17 kg
MEV70A225-4 700 V 225 A 6.7 W 1190 A 140 ms 10 0.26 kg
MEV70A250-4 700 V 250 A 7.4 W 1320 A 140 ms 10 0.26 kg
MEV70A300-4 700 V 300 A 8.8 W 1580 A 140 ms 10 0.26 kg
MEV70A350-4 700 V 350 A 10.2 W 1840 A 140 ms 10 0.26 kg
MEV70A400-4 700 V 400 A 11.7 W 2100 A 140 ms 10 0.26 kg
MEV70A450-4 700 V 450 A 12.4 W 2200 A 360 ms 4 0.52 kg
MEV70A500-4 700 V 500 A 13.9 W 2460 A 360 ms 4 0.52 kg
MEV70A600-4 700 V 600 A 16.6 W 2950 A 360 ms 4 0.52 kg
MEV70A100-4
MEV70A400-4
MEV70A600-4
©2024

700 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 1ms, 35 - 600A
Battery Fuses / DS-DCBPMEV70-21-0524-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 7 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
©2024
DIMENSIONS
MEV70V -S (35-60A)
Dimensions in mm
79,2
75,2
6,5
57,2
91,2
Ø 20,7
MEV70V -S (70-175A)
Dimensions in mm
A
D
C B